
MANUAL NO. 9 

DIRECTORY OF OFICERS AND EMPLOYEES 

[Section – 4 (1)(b)(ix)] 

        EPABX NUMBERS        COLLEGE NO. : 26293224 / 26412547  Fax: 26294540 

Extension  Department  

201 Principal 

200 EPABX Console Sr. P. A. to Principal 

202 Administration 

211 Administrative Officer  

212 Accounts Section 

213 Caretaker 

214 Librarian 

215 Library  

216 Canteen 

218 Vice Principal/Bursar Room 

221 Botany Staff Room 

222 Chemistry Staff Room 

223 Staff Room 

224 Computer Science Staff Room 

225 Electronics Staff Room 

226 Physics Staff Room 

228 Zoology Staff Room 

231 Botany Laboratory 

233 Chemistry Laboratory 

234 Computer Science Laboratory 

235 Electronics Laboratory 

236 Physics Laboratory 

237 Biomedical Department 

238 Zoology Laboratory 

239 Life Science Laboratory 

240 Physical Science Laboratory 

241 Central Placement Cell 

242 Instrumentation Laboratory 

209 Web Centre 

210 Faculty Research Room 



ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Email IDs of Permanent Teaching Staff 

S.No. Name Email Address 

1 Prof.  Amit Garg amitgarg@andc.du.ac.in 

2 Dr. Anita Narang anitanarang@andc.du.ac.in 

3 Prof.  Anju Agrawal anjuagrawal@andc.du.ac.in 

4 Dr. Anupama Rastogi anupama@andc.du.ac.in 

5 Dr. Anupama Shukla anupamashukla@andc.du.ac.in  

6 Ms Anuradha Sarin anuradhasarin@andc.du.ac.in 

7 Dr. Archana Panday archanapandey@andc.du.ac.in 

8 Prof.  Arijit Chowdhuri arijitchowdhuri@andc.du.ac.in 

9 Dr. Chaman Singh chamansingh@andc.du.ac.in  

10 Prof.  

Chandra Kanta 

Samal 
chandrakantsamal@andc.du.ac.in 

11 Prof.  

Charu Khosla 

Gupta 
charukhoslagupta@andc.du.ac.in  

12 Prof.  

Dinesh Kumar 

Arya 
dinesharya@andc.du.ac.in 

13 Prof.  Gagan Dhawan gagandhawan@andc.du.ac.in 

14 Mr. Gaurav Sharma gauravsharma@andc.du.ac.in 

15 Dr. Geetika kalra geetikakalra@andc.du.ac.in  

16 Prof.  Geetu Gambhir geetugambhir@andc.du.ac.in 

17 Dr. Harita Ahuja haritaahuja@andc.du.ac.in  

18 Prof.  Laxmi  Narain laxminarain@andc.du.ac.in 

19 Prof.  Mamta Bhatia mamtabhatia@andc.du.ac.in 

20 Prof.  Manisha Jain manishajain@andc.du.ac.in 

21 Prof.  Manisha verma manishaverma@andc.du.ac.in 

22 Dr. Meenu Mohil meenumohil@andc.du.ac.in 

23 Dr. Monica Misra monicamisra@andc.du.ac.in 

24 Prof.  Monisha Khanna monishakhanna@andc.du.ac.in 

25 Prof.  Neelu Dheer neeludheer@andc.du.ac.in 

26 Prof.  Neeti Misra neetimisra@andc.du.ac.in 

27 Prof.  Pankaj Khanna pankajkhanna@andc.du.ac.in 

28 Mr. Pawan Kumar pawankumar@andc.du.ac.in 

29 Prof.  Pooja Bhagat poojabhagat@andc.du.ac.in 

30 Ms Poonam Chauhan poonamchauhan@andc.du.ac.in 

mailto:anupamashukla@andc.du.ac.in
mailto:chamansingh@andc.du.ac.in
mailto:charukhoslagupta@andc.du.ac.in
mailto:geetikakalra@andc.du.ac.in
mailto:haritaahuja@andc.du.ac.in


31 Dr.  Preeti Marwaha preetimarwaha@andc.du.ac.in 

32 Dr. Priti Goyal pritigoyal@andc.du.ac.in 

33 Prof.  Rachna Joshi rachnajoshi@andc.du.ac.in 

34 Dr. rajesh chaudhary rajeshchaudhary@andc.du.ac.in 

35 Dr. Ranjeet Singh ranjeetsingh@andc.du.ac.in 

36 Dr. Rashmi Sharma rashmisharma@andc.du.ac.in  

37 Prof.  Rashmi Thukral rashmithukral@andc.du.ac.in 

38 Prof.  Ravi Toteja ravitoteja@andc.du.ac.in 

39 Mr. 

Ravinder Kumar 

Sagar 
ravindersagar@andc.du.ac.in  

40 Dr. Ravneet Kaur ravneetkaur@andc.du.ac.in 

41 Dr. Roopesh Tehri roopeshtehri@andc.du.ac.in 

42 Ms Rupali pabreja rupalipabreja@andc.du.ac.in 

43 Prof.  Sada Nand Prasad sadanandprasad@andc.du.ac.in 

44 Ms Sadhna Gupta sadhnagupta@andc.du.ac.in 

45 Prof.  

Sandeep Kumar 

Goel 
sandeepgoel@andc.du.ac.in 

46 Ms Sangeeta relan sangeetarelan@andc.du.ac.in 

47 Prof.  Sanjeeta Rani sanjeetarani@andc.du.ac.in 

48 Prof.  Sarita Kumar saritakumar@andc.du.ac.in 

49 Prof.  Seema Gupta seemagupta@andc.du.ac.in 

50 Dr. Seema Gupta1 seemagupta1@andc.du.ac.in 

51 Prof.  Seema Makhija seemamakhija@andc.du.ac.in  

52 Prof.  Shallu Sachdeva shallusachdeva@andc.du.ac.in 

53 Dr. Shalu Dhanda shaludhanda@andc.du.ac.in 

54 Dr. Shalu Mahajan shalumahajan@andc.du.ac.in 

55 Prof.  Sharanjit Kaur sharanjitkaur@andc.du.ac.in 

56 Prof.  Subhash Kumar subhashkumar@andc.du.ac.in 

57 Prof.  Sunita Hooda sunitahooda@andc.du.ac.in 

58 Dr.  Sunita Jetly sunitajetly@andc.du.ac.in 

59 Dr. Sunita Narang sunitanarang@andc.du.ac.in 

60 Prof.  Surinder Kaur surinderkaur@andc.du.ac.in 

61 Prof.  Udaibir Singh udaibirsingh@andc.du.ac.in 

62 Prof.  Urmi Bajpai urmibajpai@andc.du.ac.in 

63 Dr. Vatsla kohli vatslakohli@andc.du.ac.in 

64 Prof.  Vibha Gaur vibhagaur@andc.du.ac.in 

mailto:rashmisharma@andc.du.ac.in
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65 Dr. Vikrant Kumar vikrantkumar@andc.du.ac.in 

66 Dr. Vishal Dhingra vishaldhingra@andc.du.ac.in 

67 Dr. Yasheshwar yasheshwar@andc.du.ac.in  

68 Dr.  Sarita Agarwal saritaagarwal@andc.du.ac.in 
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ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

Email IDs of Ad-hoc Teaching Staff 

S.No. First Name Email Address 

1 Dr. Satendra Singh satendrasingh@andc.du.ac.in 

2 

Ms. Rimpy Kaur 

Chowhan 
rimpykaurchowhan@andc.du.ac.in 

3 Dr. Ritu Khosla  ritukhosla@andc.du.ac.in 

4 Dr. Deepshikha deepshikha@andc.du.ac.in 

5 Dr. Anita Thakur anitathakur@andc.du.ac.in 

6 Dr. Vineet Kumar Singh vineetkumarsingh@andc.du.ac.in 

7 Dr. Mandeep Kaur mandeepkaur@andc.du.ac.in 

8 Dr. Pragati Malik pragatimalik@andc.du.ac.in 

9 Dr. Kavita Mittal   kavitamittal@andc.du.ac.in 

10 

Mr. Namonarayan 

Meena 
namonarayanmeena@andc.du.ac.in 

11 Dr. Bhawna Kaushik bhawnakaushik@andc.du.ac.in 

12 Mr. Jitendra Goel jitendragoel@andc.du.ac.in 

13 Mr. Yask Sain yasksain@andc.du.ac.in 

14 Ms. Priyanka Sharma priyankasharma@andc.du.ac.in 

15 Ms. Shiva Saini shivasaini@andc.du.ac.in 

16 Ms. Nishu Singh nishusingh@andc.du.ac.in 

17 Ms. Gunjan Rani gunjanrani@andc.du.ac.in 

18 Dr. Monika Bhattacharya monikabhattacharya@andc.du.ac.in 

19 Dr. Joita Dhar Rakshit joitadharrakshit@andc.du.ac.in 

20 Ms. Ankita Rasaily ankitarasaily@andc.du.ac.in 

21 Mr. Dev Om devom@andc.du.ac.in 

22 Dr. Deo Datta Aarya deodattaaarya@andc.du.ac.in 

23 Dr. Satyapal Singh satyapalsingh@andc.du.ac.in 

24 Dr. Ambika ambika@andc.du.ac.in 

25 Dr. Sanjay Kumar sanjaykumar24@andc.du.ac.in 

26 Dr. Pradeep Kr. Gupta pradeepgupta@andc.du.ac.in 

27 Dr. Satya Prakash Yadav satyaprakashyadav@andc.du.ac.in 

28 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar 

Verma dineshkumarverma@andc.du.ac.in 

29 Dr. Aparna Sharma aparnasharma@andc.du.ac.in  

30 Dr. Sweety Shrimali sweetyshrimali@andc.du.ac.in 

31 Dr. Rahul Dev rahuldev@andc.du.ac.in 

32 Dr. Neelgagan Singh neelgagansingh@andc.du.ac.in 

33 Mr. Vineet Girdharwal vineetgirdharwal@andc.du.ac.in 
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34 Dr. Shrankhla shrankhla@andc.du.ac.in 

35 Ms. Bhumika Chauhan bhumikachauhan@andc.du.ac.in 

36 Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh  abhaypratapsingh@andc.du.ac.in 

 

ANY QUERIES PLEASE CONTACT ON THE FOLLOWING EMAILS IDS 

principal@andc.du.ac.in  

 

ao@andc.du.ac.in  

 

spaprincipal@andc.du.ac.in 
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